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~. Matricule Prénom Note TD
Section 1/ Groupe 1

Note EMD

161633017891 ABBOUD Walid .Il t:\0
161633000102
161633001437
161633012866

ABDELKRIM

ABDELLI

ABDELOUHAB

Malia Jl 1./
/J.3

161633007365 ABDICHE

Samia /14
Soraya ) 0 '( 0

161633004411
161633012397
161633001487
1333012490

ABDOUN

ABDOU5

ABER

ABERBACHE

Cylia A.1,(n

Souhila .Ail. ro
AZEDDINE Il0
Souhila _

oY !

----
(1j(J" ,"lT-<
.lô,zr

o
1

2

3

161633012379
161633007776
1633014088
161633016486

ABID

ACHOUR

ADJABI

ADJAOUT

HAFSA Il.''>
Amel /tAJoLydia _

Nacera ,If 0
-- ------

4

5

5

1333011773
161633014882
161633016018
1533002416
161633004438
161633016617
1533000218
161633000368

ADJED

ADJLANE

ADJOUT

ADNANE

ADNANE

AFLALAYE

AGGOUN

AG50US

Mohand amokrane .A.3
Chahines •

Liticia 0a
Wassim .AS. fo
Yasmina _
Lilya _

Dahia .-----

Katia AA

---------
o ? tJ.. DO

161633004172
161633014732
1533018862
1533016467

AGUENANA

AGUENIHANAI

AGUERCIF

AHADDAD

Lydia Ali
Sabrina A 0, (ôHalim _

Karima 4.$,(0
()~ DO, 0

Observation

----- ;;::-.;..- -: ----- ([)/1 :00, ( 0
161633010433 AID Nourelhouda ~~

1533007108 AINOUCHE Abdelghani ~ -----
161633005392
161633002075
161633007110

1533014750
161633007317
161633007154

;1333005678
161633014690
1633001326
1533007716
1533016510
161633013075
161633016428
161633012840
161633014822
161633001669
1633002056
161633006595
00318992

AISSANI

AISSAT

AISSAT

AIT ARRA~

AIT ABDELMALEK

AIT ABDELOUAHAB

AITATMANE

fAIT AZZOUZ

AIT BRAHAM

AIT BRAHAM

AIT DAHMANE

AIT DIB

AIT HAMOUDA

AIT KACI

AIT MEDDOUR

AIT MEHDI

AIT MOKHTAR

AIT MOKRANE

AIT MOUHOUB

BACHIOUA

Sara A4
LAMIA .A '1
Radia A.i..I

Koussila .AA
AMINE ...13
NAWEL O!J

Ounissa

Wissam

Faycal

Mohand cherif

Laghel

Samia

ZINA

Saida

Zineb

Ferhat

Yasmina

Faycal

{)( ft 1 0
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Matricule =. Noh1 '"

161633014747 AITOUAOOA

161633014705
1533007661
1633001536
161633016591
161633014757

AITOUALI

AITOUARET

AITOTMANE

AIT SAlO

AIT SAlOl

Nabila

Massinissa

EL OJIOA

Louiza

---- ---- ----.--- ---- ------___ ' OA co, {0

o
1

2

3

4

5

1633021983
161633012870
161633012898
161633012943
161633021101
91313726
161633002062
161633016961
161633014651

AIT SAlOl

AIT TALEB

AITTALEB

AIT TALEB

AITAMRANE

AITEUR

AKIF

AKIL

AKILAL

Moussa

Adel

Kahina

Naouel

Fatiha

Hassina

Faycal

AOAOA

MERIEM

---- --- ---

----- ------ -----
6

7---r-----------r~-----------+-----------+----~--_+~--~~_+~~~--~----------~
8

9

o
1

2

3

4

1533002045
1533007018
1533016569
161633014883
161633009216
161633002311
161633001501
1533011843
161633001721

ALEM

ALI

ALiANE

ALiANE

ALiM

ALiTOUCHE

ALLAOUA

ALLOU

ALLOUACHE

Abdelhak

Farouk

Arselane

SABRINA

Ferhat

Hanane

Fouzia

Nadjet

Sabrina

7 161633002956 ALOUACHE Oihia

8 161633006050 ALOUACHE Fahima

IO,()O
A, l'{O
A-"f,po
A~,oo

9 1533016564 ALOUANE Youcef ---- --- ----
o 1533007460 ALOUI Lidia ------- -------- ---
1

2
15330049114
161633001850

ALOUI

AMAOUCHE

Mohand ou rabah ---
WALIO ----

3

4

5

161633007576
1533021262
1533014693

AMARA

AMARA

fAMARA

Leila

Melaaz

.V./a!id

i16l633OC20~4 '5e!ma

7 161633007184 AMGHAR Rahim

----o.q

161633016487 AMHIS Nouara ---

--
.110,)0

Ob,OO
161633009481 AMIR Imad

1533000395 AMIROUCHE Sonia

1 161633006166 AM MAR Hocine

/JO ------
1433018784 AMMOUCHE Adel --- ---- ---

4

5

161633013031
161633005348
161633014665
161633002133

AMMOUCHE

AMRANE

AMRI

AMROUCHE

Lamia

Yacine

NOUARA

Yasmine talia

AD /~,\o

1 ~ .0.0
11 00

Emargement de l'enseignant
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1 Houssam

Mat~icule .>; cc' Nâm-
161633000153 AMROUNE

2 161633014893 ANANE Lyes

3 1533010651 AOUES f.arid --- ---------
4 1633011699 AOUDJ Aghilas

5

5
1633024734 AOUDJIT Melissa

Saida --- ---- -------
7

1533014809 AOUF

ROZA

10

161633011586 AOUIDAD

161633011585 AOUINANE Rahma

Lydia

11

1533016489 AOURTILANE

Kosseila

Rabah /J.-t,( 0 /Ji/' /D,.Ll

l3

L2

1.61633E+11 ARAB

Redouane

L4

161633021402 ARAB

Fatima

ANOUAR ----' ---- -- -
_6
L5

161633016420 ARBANE

Omolio ricardo

,7 --- -------
161633001746 ARIS

Radhia

.s ---- ---- L---- ~.

161635075393 ARIF

Sara

Kenza

.9

1400001328 ARMANDO

SYllA

~o

161633002170 ASLOUNE

NASSIMA

'1

1533001788 ASLOUNE

Adel ---- --------
~2

1533008345 ASSOUL

Sofia

'3

161633012039 ATOUMI

Sadam houssen

'A ---- --- ----
161633006693 ATIAR

Malia

~5

1633010173 AZEGAGH

Aissa

.s 1633020956 AZZOUG Hamama ./J::Ji r0 A1 . n ---;rz;;,\0
~9 161633012887 AZZOUG Kafia Of,(o ();:::'-~~,-:::r-C
:0 161633012091 AZZOUG Katia -- -----:--

:1 161633006686 AZZOUZ Mouloud O;S tf).-1,\ 0, -+~~~ ~~~~------I--~------~~~~~~~2L~~~-----------
:2 153301G121 i\ZZOUZ Sabrlna ~ --

3 123016606 SACHA Boualem ~ - - _

4 161633014661 SACHA Naim - ~---- ~

161633001726 AZEGAGH

.,""", ; A i l!""'t--~~;... ---- --- ---
1100000254 AZIZI

5 161633007816 BACHIRI Myriem /llf e:;gA..1, {0

1533009870 AZKAK

1533016438 AZMAN

lSADAOUI7 j161633OD54b7 1

1 M!s.s~pS52 ./10 ôC; i ~ .oo :
8 161633002158 BAKLI Bilai ---- --- ----
9 161633012974 BALIT

o 161633000360 BALOUL

1 1533006165 BAOUR

2 161633000389 SAOUZ

ELHOUASSE

Sara

Tahar

Hocine

O::f- --- O~,\O
/J/) /J75 /10, rD

3 1400001302 BAPTISTA

4 1433006025 BARBACHE

5 161633009419 BARKAT

6 1633000395 BAROU DI

7 161633001729

8 161633004360

BAZIZ

BAZIZI

Maida teresa joaquim

Azeddine

KOUSSAILA

Abdou

TAREK

Nordine

--- ------- ----
Emargement de l'enseignant
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N°'

1 161633021344 BECHIR Massinissa &9----2 1533008725 BEDHOUCHE Siham --- --
161633016410
1533016722

BEDJIH Juguerta

/10
1533014635
161633014075
1333011063
1533014578

BEDREDINE Sabrina

A3
---- 05 ~(o--- --

161633017792
la 1533010841

BEGREDJ Azzedine

Afb.(o--/laIo tJg--- ~-----
01 1533010646

BEHNOUS Dalida

.2 161633020075

BEKKA Bachir

--- -.3 161633005765

BEKKOUR Amar

.4 161633000068

BEKKOUR Amel

/1/1 -".M.ro.5 161633002174

BEKTACHE Aissam

08 Ob.6 161633011778

BEKTACHE Fahem

----.7 1533020461

BEKTACHE Kamel

8 161633013037

BELAID Liticia

/Il? ,00
(Jolro

9 1533016924

BELAIDENE Ali

----- ---- ---a 161633006607

BELAIDENE Zoulikha

---- ------1 1533018212

BELALA Yacine

-1-t,( 0 ~-.e:fo
AD é>..t,fQ

2 161633014750

BELAMRI Loubna

---
3 1533021243

BELGHAZI MOHAND CHERIF

4 163101741

BELHADDAD Katia

5 1533013064

BELHADI Zina

-

6 . ::"S::"533D15645

BELHOCINE Rachid

.114-, (0

8

BELHOUL Kenza

161633001907
9 1533008909

BELKACEM Sabrina

a 161633014018

BELKHELFA Nabil

1 161633006690

BELKOLAI Cilya

AOtSo

2 161633005406

':"V~

no.sc

.AO t"S

-ÂA. 00

-161633001461
4 161633016460

'~'':''

BELLOUZE Farah

"'---
: ///) 00 ;

5 161633013141

BELLOUZE Kamelia

6 161633019832

BEN CHILLA Fairouz

.I11~
A/1. (0
./1 L'

8

BEN HADJ Nabila

A.A
A.A

.o~

161633014899
9 1533007675

BEN KHENICHE LEILA

a 1533016718

BEN MEDDOUR Slharn

1 1533007567

BEN MESSAOUD Kenza

2 1533004961

BEN MEZIANE Zina

/IL. DO
At1,,t.,{
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N° Matricule

110, (0

BENAMAR

Nom Prénom Note TD Note EMO MoyGle Observation -il

1 161633005334 Nadia

2 161633014503 BENAMARA Loucif

3 161633011610 BENAMER AKILA /}/l(n

---4 1533016606 BENAOUDIA Azedine

.135 1333012408 BENAZOUZ Lyes

--------
7

5

3

1533013120
161633005462
1533016551

BENAZOUZ

BENAZZOUZ

BENBELAID

Mohamed

Linda

Ouissam

/JO

161633021056 BENBERKANE Sabrina

/J/}---
LO

LI
161633016549
161633001306

BENCHABANE

BENCHARIF

Imane

Abdelhak

------- ----
L3 AO
L2 161633004336 , BENCHEKHCHOUKH SOFIANE ----
l4 17j),oO

1533014908 BENCHIKH Mohand ameziane

l5
161633014020
161633021481

BENCHILLA

BENCHILLA

Karim

Lisa ACfo
.M

.6 161633013972 BEN DELA LI Smina

.8 ----.7

.9

161633014765
1533018721
1533013089

BENDJOUDI

BENGHANEM

BENHADDAD

Mohamed imad

Ahmed

Amar 09 ---
~o 161633014481 BENHAMOUHCHE Fatima

.t1.t1, {' 0

11/l,{ 0

~1 1633011108 BENHANNICHE Hafidha --- --
~3

161633014306 BENHENNOU Samira --
'.4

161633005150 BENIKHLEF Mohand matoug ----
161633001255 BENKACI Mustapha ----

/10

.7

/J/J
Og,oO

161633007496 BENKHANOUCHE Seife-dine ---- ---- -~

8 161635063202 BENKHEDIMALLAH Mohamed elhadi -----
,0 ----9 161633014835 BENKHELLAT KATIA o.q,oO
,1

1533016387
1533016371

2 161633014073

BENKHELLAT

BENKHELLAT

BENKOUSSA

BENMAN50UR

Sofjane

Zahir

Hakim

Lilia

---
//~,(o
/lb3 1533007722

el.f
4 161633021237

;14~OO155ë

6

BENMOULOUD

BENNAI

BENNOUCHEN

BENSADI

NAIMA

Sabrina

Loucif

MERIEM

161633001720
7 1533016483

BENSADI

BENSADOUNE

MICIPSA

MASSINISSA A.~,0

8 161633001546
9 161633001934
o 161633021495
1 1533014152
2 161633021080
3
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1433017305 BENYAHIA Zaidi ---
161633012452
161633000355

BENYOUB Kaissa

----1533006154
BENZAID Haoua ---- ----BENZEMA 5alma

133314343 BENZERRAD Massinissa --- ----
161633005290 BERKI Amirouche

1533013313
1680000003

BERKOU Assia

BERREKHCHI BERRAHMA Anis moulay

/IL/fa

---- --- ----
161633005380 BESSA Thinhinane A,1 »», r-O
161633021548 BESSAH Fatima

161633014592 BESSAI Rachid ---" ----- ----161633017015 BESSAOUDI Lotfi ----
161633012436 BETIAR Millan

1631018132 BIBI Kamel

161633009426 BIROUK Lounis --- ---- ----
161633002093 BITOUT MOHAMED --- -- ----
161633016608 BOUABOUD Sonia ---- --- --------161633021311 BOUACHERINE Dounia ----
161633014053 BOUAKIL Messipssa --- ---
161633010038
161633016212 BOUALAM Siham

BOUALAM Thinhinane

AO
161633016605
161633000280

BOUALI 5AMIR ---
----1333018328

BOUAOUDIA Naima -A:/---.
~Jo

161635075743
BOUAOUINA Aida

161633016647
BOUAROURI Houari ----

......•.. - ..••...... ~ _'~,,~.4---"-'"

BOUAZIZ Malek

»o.ro1533016834
1533018222
161633014386

·Mourad

Al.!-I Jo-----
1533016610

BOUCHELLAH Athmane

1533014698

BOUCHENAK Massinissa

.A '1

161633012918

BOUCHENNA Djamila

./Il
161633005444

BOUCHICHE Fares

A.[;<o

---

BOUDA Juba

.Il .1)"0:

./10" 0

1333000219

BOUDA Lynda

---" ----BOUDECHICHA Soufiane

___ 1

1161E33016625

Djida

1533006250
A b

BOUDIA

'SOUDJEMA
1
l+ücharn ---BOUDJEMAA Louanas ----

161633002939
161633003510

BOUDRAA Delia ,AG

161633010856
BOUDRAA Nadji

1633014005
161633001915

BOUGHANI Feriel

»s.so1533007431

BOUGUERMOUH Zahra

AO

----1533006170

BOUGUETIAYA Karima

J ,R-(

M.~
1433007901

BOUHAMDANI Sara

---- -~

1533014677

BOUHAMOUCHE Louanas

BOUIFROU Latefa

BOUKHEDDAD Nadia

Emargement de l'enseignant
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